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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Bayfield D1 Allan Pribnow 81630 Arney Road Port Wing 54865 (715) 774‐3301 prbnw@cheqnet.net
Barron D2 Scott Tubbs 2802 13 1/2 Avenue Cameron 54822 (715) 418‐9438 sctubbs@gmail.com
Vilas D3 Steve  Budnik 8666 W Rock Lake Rd. Winchester 54557 (715) 686‐7852 skbudnik@centurytel.net

D4
Dunn D5 Bill Briggs N14234  580Th St Ridgeland  54763 (715) 949‐1556 Wbriggswicc@gmail.com

Secretary Eau Claire D5 Dennis Vanden Bloom 506 E Lowes Creek Rd Eau Claire 54701 (715) 379‐6792 braunsbay@hotmail.com
D6 Vacant

Chair Dodge D7 Harold Drake 272 North Mill Street Juneau 53039 (920) 386‐2831 drakegerth@charter.net
Outagamie D7 Steven Ninneman N2545 St Rd 76 Hortonville 54944 (920) 740‐2821 Honyuk@aol.com
Sheboygan D8 Bill Lorenz 2628 Center Ave Sheboygan  53081 (920) 912‐1937 shotgunwillie2@att.net 
Sauk D9 Gary Dieck E2326 Crandall Dr Wonewoc 53968 (608) 464‐3290 gdieck@centurytel.net
Rock D10 Charlie Brown 8131 N. Oak Ridge Dr. Milton 53563 (608) 868‐2514 brownc@centurytel.net

Vice‐Chair Racine D11 Scott Gunderson 23401 Hanson Rd Union Grove 53182 (414) 581‐3157 Gundersonforassembly@yahoo.com
DNR Liaison Emily Iehl P.O. Box 7921 ‐ LE/8 Madison 53707 (608) 445‐8168 Emily.Iehl@wisconsin.gov

2020 WCC Shooting Sports Committee

Shooting Sports Committee:
The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Shooting Sports Committee is to represent the sporting public involved with shooting ranges in this state. The committee 
will work with the DNR, the legislature, and Wisconsin citizens to effectively manage current and future Wisconsin shooting ranges.
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